
FHLBI 2021 AHP - Awarded Applications

Applications Scored 0 16
Subsidy Requested
AHP Housing Units

$6,930,019
904

Lowest Subsidy Per Unit
Highest Subsidy Per Unit
Average Subsidy Per Unit

$3,521
$50,000
$12,206

Lowest Subsidy Per Unit Score
Highest Subsidy Per Unit Score
Average Subsidy Per Unit Score

00.00
12.65
8.113

Lowest Total AHP Subsidy
Highest Total AHP Subsidy
Average Total AHP Subsidy

$200,000
$500,000
$433,126

All Scored Applications Homeowner Rental
16

Total

Donated Properties
Non-Profit Sponsor
Homeless

Member Financial Involvement

Rural Housing

Desirable Site Initiatives

25%

13%
63%

88%

50%

94%

Application Elements - All 
Applications

 Homeowner % 
Apps  Rental % Apps % Apps

0.792
4.000
0.240

6.379

1.500

7.063

66.641Total Score ----- ----- -----

Avg Score Per 
FHLBI

Average points for Targeting 18.541

Lowest Total Score:
Highest Total Score:
Average Total Score:

62.24
73.33

66.641

Subsidy Per Unit 88% 8.113

8 $3,750,019.00
7 $2,980,000.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00

State # Apps Subsidy
Indiana
Michigan

Minnesota

Illinois
Wisconsin

Community Stability 94% 6.563

Opportunity Targeting 88% 2.461

Readiness to Proceed 69% 4.813

1 $200,000.00Ohio

Special Needs 69% 2.615

Economic Opportunity 44% 2.188

Rent Subsidy 69% 1.375


