FHLBI 2021 AHP - Awarded Applications

All Scored Applications	Homeowner	Rental	Total
Applications Scored	0	16	16
Subsidy Requested		\$6,930,019	
AHP Housing Units		904	
Lowest Total Score:		62.24	
Highest Total Score:		73.33	
Average Total Score:		66.641	
Lourant Cubaidu Dan Llait		¢0 501	Stat
Lowest Subsidy Per Unit		\$3,521	Indiana
Highest Subsidy Per Unit		\$50,000	Michig
Average Subsidy Per Unit		\$12,206	Ohio
Lowest Subsidy Per Unit Score		00.00	Illinois
Highest Subsidy Per Unit Score		12.65	Wisco
Average Subsidy Per Unit Score		8.113	Minne
Lowest Total AHP Subsidy		\$200,000	
Highest Total AHP Subsidy		\$500,000	
Average Total AHP Subsidy		\$433,126	

State	# Apps	Subsidy
Indiana	8	\$3,750,019.00
Michigan	7	\$2,980,000.00
Ohio	1	\$200,000.00
Illinois	0	\$0.00
Wisconsin	0	\$0.00
Minnesota	0	\$0.00

Application Elements - All Applications	Homeowner % Apps	Rental % Apps	% Apps
Donated Properties		25%	
Non-Profit Sponsor		63%	
Homeless		13%	
Special Needs		69%	
Rural Housing		50%	
Opportunity Targeting		88%	
Economic Opportunity		44%	
Community Stability		94%	
Member Financial Involvement		88%	
Desirable Site Initiatives		94%	
Readiness to Proceed		69%	
Rent Subsidy		69%	
Subsidy Per Unit		88%	
Total Score			

Avg Score Per FHLBI		
0.792		
4.000		
0.240		
2.615		
1.500		
2.461		
2.188		
6.563		
6.379		
7.063		
4.813		
1.375		
8.113		
66.641		

Average points for Targeting	18.541	